20/12/2025 DN DN2512/015 PRE NEED FUNERAL SERVICE PACKAGE FS20028, DD
20.12.2025

13,880.00 13,880.00

20/12/2025 OR OR-034712 DEPOSIT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE 200.00 13,680.00

20/12/2025 OR OR-034717 DOWNPAYMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE
PACKAGE

2,576.00 11,104.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY RM : 11,104.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

11,104.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.